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1. AR 7, 8 % forq gown faawor 3@ UK §: / The fee details for 7th & 8th Semesters are as followed:
(T) TR TSRS BTa % Gerfores ad 2024-25 (¥R 7, 8) & g ges /

Fee for Non NRI student’s Academic year 2024-25 (Semesters 7th, 8th)

10 S[TE,2024

QYerfors a¥ 2024-2025 & fAT e FITAVFEE STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025
oS - RwaT 2024, SeTadl — S 2025 / July - Dec. 2024, January - June 2025

%.4.- | @21/ Particulars s ¥ fogeR, | Sad-sA g ¥ foER, | S99, 2025
S.No 2024 (@8R | 2025(@AwR 8th | 2024 (FF&R 7) | (¥ 8th)
7) July - Dec. ) January - June, @qaéqw Q’-“I'QFIE‘QW
2024 Semester 2025 Semester July - Dec. 2024 | Januay - June. 2025
7th 8th Semester 7th NLEA | Semester 8th NLEA
g fﬁmw (Nﬂﬁa’ﬂ) Rs. 1,72,850/- 1,50,000/- 1,50,000/-
Tution fees (Non-refundable) Rs. 1,72,850/-
2 T wfd ) (smwifea
Eibrary F?:?Zp(er year)) ENon-ref)undable) Ba LLAg0 1000
3 e T BT fawe e (9fd av) (smfiga)
Mediclaim & Student Development Fee (Per Rs. 5,700/- - 4,900/
year) (Non- refundable)
4 e 3o (Wi @) (smfdea) . 4,900/-
Exam Fee (Per Year) (Non- refundable)
5 94 BT 49 FERIdT Yook (THeA) (3mfdga)
Alumni Association Membership Fee (One Rs. 5,300/~ - 5,600/~
Time) (Non-Refundable)
T/ Total Rs. 2,00,950/- 1,72,850/- 1,75,400/- 1,50,000/-
(@) TSRS BTE & et ad 2024 -25 (73 @ 89 dHER) & AU g
Fee for NRI student’s Academic year 2024-25 (7th & 8th Semester)
@ . 4. f@@or Particulars ﬁ?ﬂfaﬁﬁ a9 / Academic Year
S.No (2024-25)
] fRregor e (arvfaea) Rs. 7,66,500/-
Tution fees (Non-refundable)
. qereRTerd Yean (9 @) (smfdea) Rs. 44,400/-
Library Fees (per year) (Non-refundable)
3 Afeaem @@ o e Yo (v av) (smfica) Rs. 28,400/~
Mediclaim & Student Development Fee (Per year) (Non- refundable)
4 e e (W ) (smfiea) Rs. 5,700/
Exam Fee (Per Year) (Non- refundable) A
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5 94 BT 99 TGl Yok (THE) (3mfiea) Rs. 5,300/-

Alumni Association Membership Fee (One Time) (Non-Refundable)

%l /Total Rs. 8,50,300/-

2. Eepceory 5 R6F f%rgr eh fereror ELSREIES %: / The fee details for 5th & 6th Semesters are as followed:
(Q) TR G3IRaS Bel & Faifores ad 2024-25 (¥R 5,6) % forg e
Fee for Non NRI student’s Academic year 2024-25 (Semester 5,6)
%.4. | fG@on/Particulars Jag & fggar, 2024 | Q-5 JeE-fGgr, 2024 | SHEQ- S,
S.No (89T 5) July - Dec. | 2025(FeX 6) | (AT 5) TIGAST | 2025 (FAER
2024 Semester 5th January - June, | BTA July - Dec. 2024 | 6) TITASY BT
2025 Semester Semester 5th NLEA Januay - June.
6th 2025 Semester
6th NLEA
1 fRiggor gews (smwificy
il ( ) Rs. 1,50,000/- Rs. 1,50,000/- Rs. 1,50,000/- Rs. 1,50,000/-

Tution fees (Non-refundable)

2 g Yee (9 ad) (smfiea
= ( ) ( ) Rs. 10,000/~ 10,000/-

Library Fees (per year) (Non-refundable)
3 AfSaert g o faem e (9fd o)

( S ) Rs. 4,900/- 4,900/- -

Mediclaim & Student Development Fee

(Per year) (Non- refundable)
4 e e (wfd &) (smifisa) P - 4,900/~

Exam Fee (Per Year) (Non- refundable) 5 .

gm' / Total Rs. 1,69,800/- 1,50,000/- Rs. 1,69,800/- 1,50,000/-

() TAIRSTE B & A0 ¥ 2024-25 % A Yo/ Fee for NRI student’s Academic year 2024-25

%. 4. feawor Particulars S&gfoies a9 / Academic Year (2024-25)
S.No
1 fRigror Yo (o) Rs. 6,35,000/-
Tution fees (Non-refundable)
2 TR b (ufa a\sf) (aqﬁﬁ;q) Rs. 36,800/-
Library Fees (per year) (Non-refundable)
3 A g BT faem gow (fd ad) (smfiea) Rs. 23,500/-
Mediclaim & Student Development Fee (Per year) (Non- refundable)
4 e e (wfd ad) (3mfaey) Rs. 4,900/-

Exam Fee (Per Year) (Non- refundable)

%/ Total

Rs. 7,00,200/-

pov
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3. AP 3,4 3 fo Yoan faaeon 39 TR 2. / The fee details for 3rd & ath Semesters are as followed:
(1) TSR BT Sregfores o 2024-25 (FHEE 3,4) % ferq e

Fee for Non NRI student’s Academic year 2024-25 (Semester 3,4)

- S, 2025 (FFER
4) Wéq DA Januay -

June. 2025 Semester 4th
NLEA

Rs. 1,50,000/- Rs. 1,50,000/- Rs. 1,43,000/-
4 10’000/- __

S-S 2025(FFE 4)

January - June, 2025

g & faR, 2024
(8% 3) July - Dec. 2024

Semester 3rd

f&@zot/ Particulars

Semester 4th

fRregor ge (3Twied)
Tution fees (Non-refundable)
g e (I ) (emfiea)

Library Fees (per year) (Non-refundable)
e @ oTa e e (I as)
(emifea)

Mediclaim & Student Development Fee
(Per year) (Non- refundable)

Rs. 4,900/~

o 4’900/_ __

Rs. 1,69,800/- 1,50,000/- 1,43,000/-

(&) qaam:-mé wTa % SeIforEs a¥ 2024-25 % foiq geeh / Fee for NRI student’s Academic year 2024-25

ﬁaﬁlﬁi g9 / Academic Year (2024-25)
Rs. 6,35,000/-

Rs. 36,800/~

Rs. 4,900/~

% gE A S-S 2025%@@@?@1—@&1&%@%@ 2024-25 Seafores o 7 var far )

Tuition fee for the 2nd Semester January-june 2025 (Non - NRI students admitted in 2024-25 Academic Year):

e Yo (vf ad) (amfea)
Library Fees (per year) (Non-refundable)
Afeaem w@ o fawd e (wfar @) (smfe)
Medi claim & Student Development Fee (Per year) (Non- refundable)
e g (afd ) (amfeE)

Exam Fee (Per Year) (Non- refundable)

2024-25ﬁaﬁﬁﬁﬁmmﬁaﬁﬁ-®mm®@aﬁm 2024 B weRfRd Sad - 5[ 2025 (ﬁaﬂ%ﬁw)%ﬁqqmﬂﬁvmw
T AT &, A 1,43,000/- T (e T ST g Pa).

The Non-NRI students admitted in 2024-25 Academic Year are required to pay the tuition fee for January - June 2025 (2nd Semester) as published in the
prospectus 2024 i.e. Rs.1,43,000/- (One Lakh Forty-Three Thousand Only).

ot @ A Sfee S & memwm@maﬁtwﬂmﬁ ﬁ@:ﬂmmﬁwﬁuﬁﬁ%mmz

The students are required to pay the applicable fee as per the schedule mentioned below and to note the NIFT rules on non-payment and re-registration:

. Gﬁé-ﬁaazzou%f%rqwmma‘%&%ﬂﬁﬁ18%?‘13?,2024%15&@‘3{{%?[118/-6@%%@%@@03
W,zozwmam%mmm%u
s wﬁ—ajzozs%%qwmaﬁﬁaﬁnﬁfﬁ15mﬁ,2ozs%|sﬁqaaaf%a118/-@%%%%%91?:@28
e, 2025 de ST fERal T F € | DA
i
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B Waﬁm%mﬁmmﬁﬁ@mmmw(qwa)(m)ﬁ.s,gool-mwmm|

B @ﬁwﬁa@ﬁ%%qfﬁw&wﬁﬂéﬁmémﬁaﬁzﬂq@ﬁﬁwmmwwﬁ%mfﬁéwﬁa@%aﬁmﬁﬁ:ﬂ?ﬁﬂ%ﬁs‘é‘r
ahaﬁm@mﬁ%%qwgw@%ﬁwﬁmﬁmﬁlmwmﬁwﬁﬁ10000/-€u&+18%6&@2‘&%
11,800/—w}m‘%ﬁ@a@ﬂw%mmm&maﬁzwﬁmaﬁzﬁ%ﬁnw%%@z-wmﬁmwmﬁ
& STffear ST e @ |

. ﬁﬁ&aﬁ@%mwwWamﬁﬂ@ﬁﬁwwwﬁmﬁ%ﬂm%wﬁ@ﬁwﬁmml

¢ lLastdate of depositing the fee for July-Dec. 2024 is 18th September, 2024. Fee with a late fine of Rs.118/- per day including GST can be deposited
till 03rd October, 2024.

®  Last date of depositing the fee for January-June 2025 is 15th February, 2025. Fee with a late fine of Rs.118/- per day including GST can be
deposited till 28th February, 2025.

* PG students of 3rd Semester will be required to pay the Alumni Association Membership Fee (One time) (Non-Refundable) of Rs.5,900/-.

¢ Students rejoining to repeat the semester and those rejoining after availing Leave of Absence are requested to contact the campus before the
commencement of the session to complete the formalities. Repeat students will be required to pay the re-registration fee of Rs 10000/~ + 18%
GST = Total Rs. 11,800/- per absenting semester as well as non-refundable annual charges towards Library and Student Development & Medi-
claim fee over and above-mentioned amount.

®  The name of student will be struck from the institute rolls without any further notice in case of non-payment of fee after the specified date.

ﬁa:mﬁmﬁ&a@ﬁw%%%aﬁtﬁawwaﬁm% CMS Uea & &< 2 |

NOTE: All students are requested to pay their fees from their own CMS portal.
tﬁmmaﬂmﬁﬁﬁrﬁ:mﬁ%gmﬂwmﬁﬁaﬁmﬁammﬁﬁaﬁmﬁﬁ(lsfﬁw, 2024, 15 W&, 2025) T & AR
e ST w6 a1g A4 st A Wl g |

All cases for extension of fee payment date will be considered only till the last date of fee payment (September 18, 2024, February 15,
2025) after that no request will be entertained.

Q’;’\ '37\1\,

Gga Aa=Ia/joint Director
fAtre #TTeT / NIFT Kangra
yfefefd/ Copy to:
o Hiud, fAve s, I /CAC, NIFT Kangra, for information please.
e gUAIqg m%'g' et wft gt HFF!TQf /All CC’s for information and circulation please.
o v & st E@Ww / PA to Director for information please.
e THEF g A UgR & forg Jemme !FFIT%? / Webmaster for circulation in students’ group
o oA YRy w /Account Officer for information please.
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